FULL BOARD CALENDAR
Agenda Date: 5/10/2023
Agenda # / Type Key Data Premises Data
2023-00546 SARA OP 2227756 NASHVILLE OF SARATOGA LLC 39 41 PHILA ST SARATOGA SPRINGS
Compliance Case#: 162140
2023-00547 NEW OP 1293133 F & B ASSOCIATES OF NEW YORK INC 1515 BROADWAY NORTH SIDE NEW YORK
Compliance Case #: 161463 PALLADIUM TIMES SQUARE NORTH SIDE
2023-00548 SARA OP 2227756 NASHVILLE OF SARATOGA LLC 39 41 PHILA ST SARATOGA SPRINGS

FULL BOARD CALENDAR
Agenda Date: 5/10/2023
Agenda # / Type Key Data Premises Data
2023-00591 NEW OP 1130437 CAFE EUROPA OF 57TH STREET INC 205 W 57TH STREET NEW YORK
Compliance Case#: 157403 CARNEGIE DINER & CAFE CRN 57TH STREET & 7TH AVE
2023-00592 QUEE OP 1252545 TADIACORP 62 17 NORTHERN BLVD WOODSIDE
Compliance Case#: 161829 PA'LKARAJO
2023-00593 QUEE OP 1252545 TADIACORP 62 17 NORTHERN BLVD WOODSIDE
Compliance Case#: 163084 PA'LKARAJO
2023-00594 NIAG OP 3011561 J R DILETTI ENTERPRISES INC 1532 PINE AVE NIAGARA FALLS
Compliance Case#: 122292 CLUBJOEY
2023-00594B QUEE OP 1326532 PETER'S GRILL & BAR CORP 75-11 ROCKAWAY BLVD JAMAICA
Compliance Case#: 155806
2023-00594C QUEE OP 1326532 PETER'S GRILL & BAR CORP 75-11 ROCKAWAY BLVD JAMAICA
Compliance Case#: 163448
2023-00594D QUEE OP 1347735 CIELO NYC CORP 88-19 31ST AVE EAST ELMHURST
Licensing CIELO
2023-00594E NEW OP 1316618 D&C RESTAURANT BAR & GRILL CORP 2244 AMSTERDAM AVE NEW YORK
Licensing LA ESQUINA DE NAGUA RESTAURANT
2023-00594F MONR OP 3167217 THEOAKBARREL BAR AND GRILL LLC 511 E RIDGE RD ROCHESTER
Licensing THEOAKBARREL BAR AND GRILL TIO IRONDEQUOIT
2023-00594G KING L 1354155 LOCALS WINE AND SPIRITS COMPANY 9803 4THAVE BROOKLYN
Licensing
2023-00594H SUFF RW 1347872 XIN SUSHI CORP 4747 NESCONSET HWY PORT JEFFERSON STAl
Licensing SAIGON CASA UNIT30
2023-005941 ROCK L 2233634 VON STORE LLC ,THE 298B N MAIN ST SPRING VALLEY
Licensing
2023-005941 QUEE L 1351692 96 WINE & LIQUOR INC 96-21 57THAVE CORONA
Licensing
2023-00594K SUFF L 1353476 SHIVA EMPORIUM LLC 1100 WAVERLY AVE HOLTS VILLE
Licensing AKSHAN WINE & LIQUOR STE #9810
2023-00594L NEW L 1346092 HARLEM'S OWN WINE & LIQUOR LLC 314 E 106TH ST NEW YORK
Licensing EASTERLY STORE
This calendar is subject to chane:e.
FULL BOARD CALENDAR
Agenda Date: 5/10/2023
Agenda # / Type Key Data Premises Data
2023-00594M SENE OP 3169972 TK TAVERN WATERLOO INC 14 E MAIN ST WATERLOO
Licensing
2023-00594N QUEE AX 1349574 RONY ST FLEUR 170 32 JAMAICA AVE QUEENS
Licensing RON'S DELI GROCERY STORE
2023-005940 ERIE AX 3170312 716 DELI INC 984 JEFFERSON AVE BUFFALO
Licensing
2023-00594P MONR AX 3169734 TOM 1 MINI MART CORP 959 CHILI AVE ROCHESTER
Licensing
2023 -00594Q GREE L 2230887 SOLO VINO CATSKILL LLC 1131 RTE 23 CATSKILL
Licensing SOLO VINO
2023-00594R KING TW 1343490 ROOM AND BOARDS LLC 132 HAVEMEYER ST BROOKLYN
Licensing ROOM AND BOARDS STORE #2
2023-00594S QUEE RW 1345094 RESTAURANT DE MARINA INC 102 24 JAMAICA AVE RICHMOND HILL
Licensing
2023-00594T KING L 1349469 PONPON WINES LLC 1 EAGLE ST BROOKLYN
Licensing STEDl
2023-00594U QUEE RW 1347801 PALACIOS 149 CORP 149 23 JAMAICA AVE JAMAICA
Licensing
2023-00594V BRON L 1352324 LIQUOR KING MART INC 839 SOUNDVIEW AVE BRONX
Licensing
2023-00594 W NEW OP 1343253 SUSI VILLA TPLAYGROUND INC 134 9THAVE NEW YORK
Licensing SUSI LOUNGE SPACE 1
2023-00594X RICH L 1349380 WINE O' CLOCK LLC 2795 RICHMOND AVE STATEN ISLAND
Licensing WINE O' CLOCK
2023-00594Y NEW L 1347234 FRANCISCO & FRANCISCO INC 200 DYCKMAN ST NEW YORK
Licensing POP& POUR STORE 8
2023-005942 ORAN L 2232901 MAYBROOK WINE & SPIRITS CORP 91 HOMESTEAD AVE MAYBROOK
Licensing
This calendar is subject to chan!!e.